Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)

OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 4
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

g Toestel:

383 Valentine Bronder
385 Esmée Wieske
382 Roos de Wagenaar
384 Adinda Pichel

370 Yuna Neeskens
380 Eva Kramers

386 Lizzy den Boer
371 Amy Moos

381 Jikke Wielemaker

E:| Toestel:

371 Amy Moos

382 Roos de Wagenaar
385 Esmée Wieske
381 Jikke Wielemaker
380 Eva Kramers

386 Lizzy den Boer
383 Valentine Bronder
370 Yuna Neeskens
384 Adinda Pichel

et Toestel: Balk

383 Valentine Bronder
382 Roos de Wagenaar
385 Esmée Wieske
370 Yuna Neeskens
381 Jikke Wielemaker
371 Amy Moos

384 Adinda Pichel

386 Lizzy den Boer
380 Eva Kramers

ﬂ Toestel:

383 Valentine Bronder
371 Amy Moos

381 Jikke Wielemaker
370 Yuna Neeskens
384 Adinda Pichel

382 Roos de Wagenaar
386 Lizzy den Boer
380 Eva Kramers

385 Esmée Wieske

Brug

Vloer

Jeugd E

Sprong

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

0&O Zwijndrecht

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

Dynamo Roosendaal

MTV Middelburg

Dynamo Roosendaal
DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d
MTV Middelburg

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d
0&O Zwijndrecht

DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d
DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d
0&O Zwijndrecht

MTV Middelburg
Dynamo Roosendaal
DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d
Dynamo Roosendaal
MTV Middelburg

0&O Zwijndrecht

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

DVO Dordrecht

NGV Nieuwerkerk aan d

Plaats
1

Plaats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Plaats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Plaats
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Resultaat
11.125

10.875

10.800

10.750

10.675

10.675

10.350

10.225

8.875

Resultaat

11.500
10.800
10.750
10.700
9.650
9.450
9.200
8.700
8.400

Resultaat

11.000
10.850
10.650
10.400
9.300
9.000
8.600
8.150
7.600

Resultaat

11.700
11.650
11.400
11.250
11.200
11.150
10.800
10.450
10.300

NEFEPNPFPNEPEPNPNEPEPENPEPEPNEPENEDNPRPR H®

X

1.6
2.4
2.0
2.4
2.4
2.0
1.6
1.6
24
1.6
2.4
2.0
2.0
1.6
1.6
2.4
1.6
1.6

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.2
2.3
2.7
2.2
1.8

3.0
2.9
2.9
3.2
2.9
1.7
1.7
2.4
2.2

3.0
3.3
3.4
3.6
3.3
3.4
3.0
2.5
3.1

E

9.600
8.650
8.900
8.450
8.650
8.550
9.250
9.050
8.600
8.750
8.650
8.300
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.000
8.150
8.400

8.700
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.450
7.150
6.500
6.500
6.600

8.000
7.950
7.750
7.200
6.400
7.300
6.900
5.750
5.400

8.700
8.450
8.000
7.750
7.900
7.750
7.800
7.950
7.200

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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‘¢ aﬁum
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Rslt

11.200
11.050
10.900
10.850
11.050
10.550
10.850
10.650
11.000
10.350
11.050
10.300
10.600
10.100
10.050
10.400

9.750

8.000

Rslt
11.500
10.800
10.750
10.700

9.650

9.450

9.200

8.700

8.400

Rslt

11.000
10.850
10.650
10.400
9.300
9.000
8.600
8.150
7.600

Rslt

11.700
11.650
11.400
11.250
11.200
11.150
10.800
10.450
10.300

Uitvoering
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)

OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 4
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

g Toestel:

372 Fenna Vervuren

375 Feline Reniers

362 Yasmijn van der Guchte
363 Maud van Gameren
373 Fleur van Kaam

360 Quinty van der Wekken
361 Mirthe van der Linden
364 Jennifer van Alphen
365 Faya van Wensen

374 Lize Schippers

E Toestel:

360 Quinty van der Wekken
373 Fleur van Kaam

364 Jennifer van Alphen
375 Feline Reniers

362 Yasmijn van der Guchte
365 Faya van Wensen

372 Fenna Vervuren

361 Mirthe van der Linden
363 Maud van Gameren
374 Lize Schippers

et Toestel:

372 Fenna Vervuren

361 Mirthe van der Linden
364 Jennifer van Alphen
362 Yasmijn van der Guchte
373 Fleur van Kaam

360 Quinty van der Wekken
375 Feline Reniers

365 Faya van Wensen

363 Maud van Gameren
374 Lize Schippers

E Toestel:

375 Feline Reniers

Brug

Balk

Vloer

372 Fenna Vervuren

361 Mirthe van der Linden
373 Fleur van Kaam

360 Quinty van der Wekken
362 Yasmijn van der Guchte
364 Jennifer van Alphen
365 Faya van Wensen

Jeugd F

Sprong

AZTV Zevenbergen

AZTV Zevenbergen

Delta Sport Zierikzee

DIO Numansdorp

AZTV Zevenbergen

Delta Sport Zierikzee

DIO Numansdorp

Delta Sport Zierikzee

Delta Sport Zierikzee

DOS Monster

Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
DIO Numansdorp
DIO Numansdorp
DOS Monster

AZTV Zevenbergen
DIO Numansdorp
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
DIO Numansdorp
DOS Monster

AZTV Zevenbergen
AZTV Zevenbergen
DIO Numansdorp
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee

Plaats
1

10

Plaats
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Plaats

© 00 N O B B WOWDN P

=
o

Plaats
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Resultaat
10.950

10.850

10.800

10.750

10.050

9.975

9.875

9.500

9.075

0.000

Resultaat

11.300
11.150
11.000
10.550
9.850
9.750
9.650
9.300
8.150
0.000

Resultaat

10.900
10.300
10.250
10.200
10.200
10.050
9.900
9.150
8.500
0.000

Resultaat

11.450
11.400
11.350
11.300
11.150
11.150
11.100
11.000

Afm

Afm

Afm

N EFPNEPNPNPNPNENMNPNPEPNMNEDNPRPR H#

2.4
1.6
2.4
2.0
2.4
1.6
2.0
2.4
2.4
1.6
2.4
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.4
1.6
2.4
1.6
0.0
0.0

2.7
2.7
2.8
2.7
2.2
2.2
1.8
2.1
1.8
0.0

3.0
2.8
2.8
2.7
3.0
2.9
3.0
2.3
2.4
0.0

3.0
3.3
3.2
3.1
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.2

~

7
KNGU

E

8.500
9.400
8.950
8.350
8.300
9.300
8.800
8.300
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.950
8.750
7.800
7.500
7.500
7.350
6.800
0.000
0.000

8.600
8.450
8.200
7.850
7.650
7.550
7.850
7.200
6.350
0.000

7.900
7.500
7.450
7.500
7.200
7.150
6.900
6.850
6.600
0.000

8.450
8.100
8.150
8.200
7.950
8.050
8.000
7.800

122

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Dutch
Cymnartics

Rslt

10.900
11.000
11.350
10.350
10.700
10.900
10.800
10.700
10.450
9.650
10.400
9.550
10.350
9.400
9.900
9.100
9.750
8.400
0.000
0.000

Rslt

11.300
11.150
11.000
10.550
9.850
9.750
9.650
9.300
8.150
0.000

Rslt

10.900
10.300
10.250
10.200
10.200
10.050
9.900
9.150
8.500
0.000

Rslt
11.450
11.400
11.350
11.300
11.150
11.150
11.100
11.000
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)
0OZK 2023

Wedstrijd 4

Baan 2

21-okt-2023

Medaille groep: Jeugd F

. Toestel: Vloer

363 Maud van Gameren
374 Lize Schippers

DIO Numansdorp
DOS Monster

Plaats Resultaat

©
10

10.850
0.000 Afm

D

3.0
0.0

E N

7.850 0.0
0.000 0.0

B

0.0
0.0

Rslt

10.850
0.000
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)

OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 4
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

g Toestel:

354 Ruth Simmelink
355 lIse de Ronde
353 lIris Leemreijze
352 Imke van Dijke
351 Amelia Izban
350 Lauren Kloet

356 Divya Poeran

Ed Toestel:

352 Imke van Dijke
354 Ruth Simmelink
355 llse de Ronde
353 Iris Leemreijze
350 Lauren Kloet
351 Amelia Izban
356 Divya Poeran

1 Toestel:

355 llse de Ronde
354 Ruth Simmelink
352 Imke van Dijke
351 Amelia Izban
350 Lauren Kloet
353 lIris Leemreijze
356 Divya Poeran

Q Toestel:

355 llse de Ronde
354 Ruth Simmelink
351 Amelia Izban
353 Iris Leemreijze
350 Lauren Kloet
352 Imke van Dijke
356 Divya Poeran

Brug

Balk

Vloer

Jeugd H

Sprong

Delta Sport Zierikzee

Delta Sport Zierikzee

WIK Sint-Annaland

Delta Sport Zierikzee

WIK Sint-Annaland

Delta Sport Zierikzee

GV Lombardijen

Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen

Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen

Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
GV Lombardijen

Plaats
1

Plaats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Plaats
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Plaats
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Resultaat
10.400

10.225

9.700

9.475

9.375

9.350

0.000 Afm

Resultaat

10.750
10.350
10.100
10.000
9.750
9.650

0.000 Afm

Resultaat

10.800
10.300
10.100
8.950
8.750
8.700

0.000 Afm

Resultaat

11.150
10.800
10.550
10.450
10.400
10.350

0.000 Afm

NEFEPNPFPNENPNENEDNPREPR H®

2.4
2.4
2.0
2.0
1.6
1.6
2.0
2.0
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.0
0.0
0.0

2.6
2.5
25
2.6
2.5
2.6
0.0

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.8
2.7
0.0

2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
0.0

~

7
KNGU

E

8.150
7.850
8.250
8.200
8.000
8.200
7.700
7.250
7.900
7.650
7.550
7.550
0.000
0.000

8.150
7.850
7.600
7.400
7.250
7.050
0.000

8.000
7.500
7.300
6.250
5.950
6.000
0.000

8.250
8.000
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.550
0.000

K
o~

f‘ﬁ .
1 Cymnartics

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Rslt

10.550
10.250
10.250
10.200
9.600
9.800
9.700
9.250
9.500
9.250
9.150
9.550
0.000
0.000

Rslt

10.750
10.350
10.100
10.000
9.750
9.650
0.000

Rslt

10.800
10.300
10.100
8.950
8.750
8.700
0.000

Rslt

11.150
10.800
10.550
10.450
10.400
10.350

0.000
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)

OZK 2023 X gun
Wedstrijd 4 KNGU

Baan 2

21-okt-2023
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